AC Variable Speed Inverters
380/440V: 1.5kW-500kW (2HP-670HP)
High performance, torque vector inverters for AC Motors
380/440V: 1.5kW-500kW (2HP-670HP)
The HD2 range of inverters offer unrivalled performance. Designed for controlling asynchronous AC induction motors and permanent magnet
synchronous motors, the HD2 torque vector control range are packed full of features that you would usually expect to find on considerably higher
specified inverters.
Utilising the most advanced vector control technology, the HD2 range delivers sensorless and closed loop vector control for both asynchronous and

(A)
Contactor
(A)
Fuse/ MCCB
(A) Weight
Dimensions
Width Height Depth
Th
re
e
Ph
as
e
44
0V
HD2-3.7A-43 1.5 (2) 8 5 3.7 10 17.4/16 2 126 186 184.4
HD2-5A-43 2.2 (3) 8 5.8 5 10 17.4/16 2 126 186 185
HD2-9.5A-43 4 (5.5) 8 13.5 9.5 16 30/25 2.5 126 186 200.9
HD2-14A-43 5.5 (7.5) 8 19.5 14 16 45/25 2.5 126 186 200.9
HD2-18.5A-43 7.5 (10) 8 25 18.5 25 60/40 3 146 256 191.9
HD2-25A-43 11 (15) 8 32 25 32 78/63 6 170 320 219.2
HD2-32A-43 15 (20) 4 40 32 50 105/63 6 170 320 219.2
HD2-38A-43 18.5 (25) 4 47 38 63 114/100 8.5 200 340.6 207.2
HD2-45A-43 22 (30) 4 56 45 80 138/100 8.5 200 340.6 207.2
HD2-60A-43 30 (40) 4 70 60 95 186/125 16 250 400 222.4
HD2-75A-43 37 (50) 4 80 75 120 228/160 16 250 400 222.4
HD2-92A-43 45 (60) 4 94 92 135 270/200 25 282 560 257.1
HD2-115A-43 55 (75) 4 128 115 170 315/200 25 282 560 257.1
HD2-150A-43 75 (90) 2 160 150 230 420/250 25 282 560 257.1
HD2-180A-43 90 (125) 2 190 180 280 480/315 41 338 554 329.2
HD2-215A-43 110 (150) 2 225 215 315 630/400 41 338 554 329.2
HD2-260A-43 132 (175) 2 265 260 380 720/400 85 500 870 360
HD2-305A-43 160 (215) 2 310 305 450 870/630 85 500 870 360
HD2-340A-43 185 (250) 2 345 340 580 1110/630 85 500 870 360
HD2-380A-43 200 (270) 2 385 380 580 1110/630 85 500 870 360
HD2-425A-43 220 (300) 2 430 425 630 1230/800 135 680 960 379.5
HD2-480A-43 250 (335) 2 485 480 700 1380/800 135 680 960 379.5
HD2-530A-43 280 (375) 2 545 530 780 1500/1000 135 680 960 379.5
HD2-600A-43 315 (420) 2 610 600 900 1740/1200 135 680 960 379.5
HD2-650A-43 355 (475) 2 625 650 960 1860/1280 350 620 1700 560
HD2-720A-43 400 (535) 2 715 720 1035 2010/1380 350 620 1700 560
HD2-820A-43 450 (600) 2 840 820 1222 2445/1630 350 620 1700 560
HD2-860A-43 500 (670) 2 890 860 1290 2505/1720 350 620 1700 560
Expansion Card Selection HD2-E-IO
HD2-E-PDP
HD2-E-WFP
HD2-E-PGI